
Hyatt Regency Albuquerque

HYATT REGENCY 
ALBUQUERQUE
330 Tijeras NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone
toll free

fax
email

website

Discover a landmark hotel.
Hyatt Regency Albuquerque is an 
urban oasis in the Land of Enchantment 
known for its high level of personal 
service, upscale amenities and ideal 
downtown location.  Just 10 minutes 
from the Albuquerque International 
Sunport, the hotel is directly across 
from the Albuquerque Convention 
Center and a short walk to historic 
Route 66 with its many noted shops, 
art galleries and colorful avenues.

Hyatt Regency Albuquerque is the 
city’s premier meeting and convention 
hotel.  With 26,000 square feet of 
meeting space, the hotel can host 
groups of many sizes. Whether you are 
planning an intimate meeting, a once 
in a lifetime event or an executive 
conference, extraordinary events 
happen at the Hyatt Regency.

Take the time to explore some of 
Albuquerque’s best dining options. 
Enjoy regionally inspired cuisine, 
locally produced wine, micro-brewed 
beer and hand-crafted specialty 
cocktails. 

Immerse yourself in our rich culture 
with 310 days of sunshine a year,  
and you will quickly understand 
why Albuquerque is the must visit 
destination of the Southwest. At Hyatt 
Regency Albuquerque, our renowned 
service, amenities and downtown 
location make us the ideal choice for 
business travelers, vacationers and 
conferences.

505.842.1234
800.233.1234
505.843.2710
salesalbuq@hyatt.com
www.Albuquerque.Regency.Hyatt.com

Parking Spaces: 173

Parking Fee:
$16 self/$20 

valet

On-Site Restaurants: 2

Restaurant Seating 
Capacity:

136

Private Dining Capacity: 12

Bar: Yes 

Swimming Pool: Yes 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Yes 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: Yes

Room Service Hours: 6am - 12am

Pet Friendly: Yes

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 4.0

Distance to Abq. 
Convention Center:

Across from 
hotel

Miles to shopping (old 
town):

0.5 Mi

Total Guestrooms: 382

Double/Double: 191

Committable Sleeping 
Rooms:

350

Suites: 12

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms:

7

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.): 26,000

Largest Meeting Room 
(sq. ft.):

11,300

Maximum Meeting Capacity: 1,275

Maximum Banquet Capacity: 1,000

Data Port Ready: Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Guest Rooms:

Yes

Internet Fee                         
(Guest Rooms):             

$0

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi  
Meeting Rooms:

Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: No

Fee for Airport Shuttle: N/A

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from 
Hotel: N/A



11300
1092
1092
1092
1560
1092
2184
3276
3276
6552
4134
551
551
456
456
456
456
551
551

2160
450
450
432
450
450
480
435

1092
2952

146’ x 78’ 
26’ x 42’ 
26’ x 42’ 
26’ x 42’ 
78’ x 20’ 
26’ x 42’ 
52’ x 42’ 
78’ x 42’ 
78’ x 42’ 
78’ x 84’ 

106’ x 39’ 
19’ x 29’ 
19’ x 29’ 
38’ x 12’ 
19’ x 24’ 
19’ x 24’ 
38’ x 12’ 
19’ x 29’ 
19’ x 29’ 
36’ x 60’ 
18’ x 25’ 
18’ x 25’ 
38’ x 12’ 
18’ x 25’ 
18’ x 25’ 
32’ x 15’ 
29’ x 15’ 
42’ x 26’
72’ x 41’

— 1,275 
125 
125 
125 

— 
125 
250 
375 
375 
740 
400 
60 
60 
— 
50 
50 
— 
60 
60 

180 
40 
40 
— 
40 
40 
40 
— 
40

200

850 
60 
60 
60 
— 
60 

120 
190 
190 
380 
200 
27 
27 
— 
24 
24 
— 
27 
27 

100 
24 
24 
— 
24 
24 
— 
— 
20
—

1,000 
70 
70 
70 
— 
70 

150 
210 
210 
500 
300 
40 
40 
— 
30 
30 
— 
40 
40 

150 
24 
24 
— 
24 
24 
30 
12 
40

150

— 
30 
30 
30 
— 
30 
60 
— 
— 
— 
— 
20 
20 
— 
20 
20 
— 
20 
20 
— 
20 
20 
— 
20 
20 
20 
12 
20
—

1,200 
120 
120 
120 

— 
120 
240 
350 
500 
700 
400 

60 
60 
— 
50 
50 
— 
60 
60 

225 
35 
35 
— 
35 
35 
30 
— 
75

250

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Grand Pavilion
     Pavilion I
     Pavilion II
     Pavilion III
     Corridor
     Pavilion IV
     Pavilion V
     Pavilion VI
     Pavilion I-III
     Pavilion IV-VI
Enchantment Ballroom
     Enchantment A
     Enchantment B
     Corridor
     Enchantment C
     Enchantment D
     Corridor
     Enchantment E
     Enchantment F
Fiesta Room
     Fiesta 1
     Fiesta 2
     Corridor
     Fiesta 3
     Fiesta 4
Boardroom East
Boardroom North
Sierra Vista
The Whyte Room

Boardroom
North

Boardroom
East

Atrium

Sales and
Catering

A

2

1

3

4

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

B

C D

E F

Foyer 1

Foyer 1

Grand Pavilion

Fo
ye

r

Fo
ye

r

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Stairs to The 
Whyte Room


