## HYATT REGENCY ALBUQUERQUE

330 Tijeras NW Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.842.1234 toll free 800.233.1234 fax 505.843.2710

email salesalbuq@hyatt.com

website www.Albuquerque.Regency.Hyatt.com



Discover a landmark hotel.

Hyatt Regency Albuquerque is an urban oasis in the Land of Enchantment known for its high level of personal service, upscale amenities and ideal downtown location. Just 10 minutes from the Albuquerque International Sunport, the hotel is directly across from the Albuquerque Convention Center and a short walk to historic Route 66 with its many noted shops, art galleries and colorful avenues.

Hyatt Regency Albuquerque is the city's premier meeting and convention hotel. With 26,000 square feet of meeting space, the hotel can host groups of many sizes. Whether you are planning an intimate meeting, a once in a lifetime event or an executive conference, extraordinary events happen at the Hyatt Regency.

Take the time to explore some of Albuquerque's best dining options. Enjoy regionally inspired cuisine, locally produced wine, micro-brewed beer and hand-crafted specialty cocktails.

Immerse yourself in our rich culture with 310 days of sunshine a year, and you will quickly understand why Albuquerque is the must visit destination of the Southwest. At Hyatt Regency Albuquerque, our renowned service, amenities and downtown location make us the ideal choice for business travelers, vacationers and conferences.



## **Hyatt Regency Albuquerque**

Total Guestrooms:	382	Parking Spaces:	173	
Double/Double:	191	Parking Fee:	\$16 self/\$20 valet	
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	350	On-Site Restaurants:	2	
Suites:	12	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	136	
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	7	Private Dining Capacity:	12	
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	26,000	Bar:	Yes	
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	11,300	Swimming Pool:	Yes	
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	1,275	Spa:	No	
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	1,000	Workout Facility:	Yes	
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes	
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$0	Gift Shop:	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6am - 12am	
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Yes	
Airport Shuttle:	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	4.0	
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	N/A	Distance to Abq. Convention Center:	Across from hotel	
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	N/A	Miles to shopping (old town):	0.5 Mi	

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Grand Pavilion	11300	146' x 78'	_	1,275	850	1,000	_	1,200
Pavilion I	1092	26' x 42'		125	60	70	30	120
Pavilion II	1092	26' x 42'		125	60	70	30	120
Pavilion III	1092	26' x 42'		125	60	70	30	120
Corridor	1560	78' x 20'		_	_		_	_
Pavilion IV	1092	26' x 42'		125	60	70	30	120
Pavilion V	2184	52' x 42'		250	120	150	60	240
Pavilion VI	3276	78' x 42'		375	190	210	_	350
Pavilion I-III	3276	78' x 42'		375	190	210	_	500
Pavilion IV-VI	6552	78' x 84'		740	380	500	_	700
Enchantment Ballroom	4134	106' x 39'		400	200	300	_	400
Enchantment A	551	19' x 29'		60	27	40	20	60
Enchantment B	551	19' x 29'		60	27	40	20	60
Corridor	456	38' x 12'		_	_	_	_	_
Enchantment C	456	19' x 24'		50	24	30	20	50
Enchantment D	456	19' x 24'		50	24	30	20	50
Corridor	456	38' x 12'		_	_	_	_	_
Enchantment E	551	19' x 29'		60	27	40	20	60
Enchantment F	551	19' x 29'		60	27	40	20	60
Fiesta Room	2160	36' x 60'		180	100	150	_	225
Fiesta 1	450	18' x 25'		40	24	24	20	35
Fiesta 2	450	18' x 25'		40	24	24	20	35
Corridor	432	38' x 12'		_	_	_	_	_
Fiesta 3	450	18' x 25'		40	24	24	20	35
Fiesta 4	450	18' x 25'		40	24	24	20	35
Boardroom East	480	32' x 15'		40	_	30	20	30
Boardroom North	435	29' x 15'		_	_	12	12	_
Sierra Vista	1092	42' x 26'		40	20	40	20	75
The Whyte Room	2952	72' x 41'		200	_	150	_	250





